Ispitni rok: februar 2025. godine

Uvod u teoriju prevođenja – ispit i kolokvijum (seminarski)

Položili:

	Ime i prezime


	Seminarski

(bodova)
	Ispit

(bodova)
	Predispitne obaveze
	Ukupan broj bodova
	Ocena
	Napomena

	Pavle Lubura
	32
	36
	7
	75
	Osam (8)
	Položio
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